DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 20.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 13.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 200.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 24.00

Grand Total 224.00

Rupees : Two Hundred Twenty Four Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

MANNARGUDI (MQD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995911357 VALUE 624.00

E-Waybill No 541824938705

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.